
CLASS 1A
SITE Dutch 200 Bowl and Grill
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Ayden Bearbower 12 Vinton-Shellsburg 183 257 440
Robbie Boyter 12 Centerville 159 278 437
Alex Fink 10 Vinton-Shellsburg 257 177 434
Andrew Kerkman 11 Benton Community 140 287 427
Brody Bries 11 Benton Community 131 285 416
Matthew Rippel 12 Vinton-Shellsburg 174 201 375
Riley Richart 11 Vinton-Shellsburg 163 194 357
Nick Gilbert 11 Isaac Newton Chr 213 136 349
Gabe Rouse 11 Benton Community 128 218 346
Parker Arnold 9 Vinton-Shellsburg 167 168 335
Keaten Volesky 10 Benton Community 112 217 329
Michael Starr 12 Centerville 172 136 308
Simon Larsen 12 Columbus Catholic 146 159 305
Kenny Lawson 11 Centerville 141 160 301
Eli Powers 12 Vinton-Shellsburg 158 136 294
Connor Richmond 11 Isaac Newton Chr 175 108 283
Austin Moorman 11 Pella Christian 138 135 273
William Spencer 11 Pella Christian 115 155 270
Dylan Eekhoff 12 Pella Christian 103 164 267
Ethan Hepker 10 Benton Community 140 125 265
Jack Kendall 11 Isaac Newton Chr 130 130 260
Austin White 11 Centerville 122 136 258
John Pranger 10 Columbus Catholic 109 144 253
Aiden Nibbelink 9 Columbus Catholic 132 119 251
Blane Clayworth 9 Centerville 81 169 250
Ian Stravers 12 Pella Christian 97 151 248
Joey Starr 12 Centerville 140 107 247
Nate Rottman 10 Benton Community 120 126 246
David Olivier 10 Pella Christian 123 122 245
Khen Tee 10 Columbus Catholic 138 103 241
Jack Zula 12 Pella Christian 130 107 237
Louis Minard 9 Columbus Catholic 123 100 223
Savannah Stout 10 Isaac Newton Chr 111 111 222
Titus Bennett 10 Isaac Newton Chr 126 93 219
Peter Minard 10 Columbus Catholic 106 106 212
Jaxon Eilers 12 Isaac Newton Chr 76 98 174
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 
SITE
FEBRUARY 15, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Vinton-Shellsburg 1941 165 156 163 191 169 2785
Benton 1783 116 154 166 133 122 2474
Centerville 1554 142 138 125 150 155 2264
Columbus Catholic 1273 168 127 165 149 148 2030
Pella Christian 1303 125 137 149 127 124 1965
Issac Newton Christian 1333 101 144 116 141 118 1953



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benton Community
Andrew Kerkman 11 140 287 427
Brody Bries 11 131 285 416
Gabe Rouse 11 128 218 346
Keaten Volesky 10 112 217 329
Ethan Hepker 10 140 125 265
Nate Rottman 10 120 126 246

TOTAL 1783
Centerville
Robbie Boyter 12 159 278 437
Michael Starr 12 172 136 308
Kenny Lawson 11 141 160 301
Austin White 11 122 136 258
Blane Clayworth 9 81 169 250
Joey Starr 12 140 107 247

TOTAL 1554
Columbus Catholic
Simon Larsen 12 146 159 305
John Pranger 10 109 144 253
Aiden Nibbelink 9 132 119 251
Khen Tee 10 138 103 241
Louis Minard 9 123 100 223
Peter Minard 10 106 106 212

TOTAL 1273
Isaac Newton Chr
Connor Richmond 11 175 108 283
Nick Gilbert 11 213 136 349
Jack Kendall 11 130 130 260
Savannah Stout 10 111 111 222
Titus Bennett 10 126 93 219
Jaxon Eilers 12 76 98 174

TOTAL 1333
Pella Christian
Austin Moorman 11 138 135 273
William Spencer 11 115 155 270
Dylan Eekhoff 12 103 164 267
Ian Stravers 12 97 151 248



David Olivier 10 123 122 245
Jack Zula 12 130 107 237

TOTAL 1303
Vinton-Shellsburg
Ayden Bearbower 12 183 257 440
Alex Fink 10 257 177 434
Matthew Rippel 12 174 201 375
Riley Richart 11 163 194 357
Parker Arnold 9 167 168 335
Eli Powers 12 158 136 294

TOTAL 1941
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


